

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Sun Up Enterprises Inc.		Basile USA, LLC	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds & Insurance (10% Total Construction Costs) (Items 3-9)	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$74,356.88	\$74,356.88
2	Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	1	LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$42,408.00	\$42,408.00
3	Furnish & Install C900 - 8" PVC Water Main (Includes Pipes, Fittings and Caps)	770	LF	\$240.00	\$184,800.00	\$134.51	\$103,572.70
4	Furnish & Install Class 52 - 8" DIP Water Main (Includes Pipes, Fittings and Caps)	50	LF	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$254.01	\$12,700.50
5	Furnish & Install 8" Domestic DIP Tees	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,920.76	\$2,920.76
6	Furnish & Install 8" Gate Valves	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,947.54	\$13,895.08
7	Furnish & Install 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$23,028.00	\$23,028.00
8	Milling (1½") & Resurfacing (1½") of FDOT Roadway	3450	SY	\$25.00	\$86,250.00	\$61.60	\$212,520.00
9	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	20	LF	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$216.00	\$4,320.00
10	Temporary and Permanent Pavement Markings and Signage	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,247.52	\$8,247.52
11	Owner's Contingency (allowance) (Please input \$109,000 in this line)	1	LS	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00
12	Density Testing (allowance) (Please input \$19,000 in this line)	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
13	Permits, Licenses and Fee (allowance) (Please input \$19,000 in this line)	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
14	As-Builts and Record Drawings (By land surveyor approved by City or EOR)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,840.00	\$6,840.00
15	Consideration for Indemnification (Please input \$10 in this line)	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
	Total				\$629,060.00		\$651,819.44